& Lothian

Service X26
Weekday Timetable

Port Seton, Alder Road
Port Seton, Fishers Road
Prestonpans, Ayres Wynd
Levenhall Roundabout
Musselburgh, High Street
Portobello, Town Hall
Portobello, King's Road
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

Waverley Steps

West End, Atholl Crescent
West End, Shandwick Place

Haymarket, W Maitland Street
Waterloo Place

Meadowbank House
Portobello, King's Road
Musselburgh, High Street
Levenhall Roundabout
Prestonpans, Ayres Wynd
Port Seton, Fishers Road
Port Seton, Alder Road

1618
1633
1644
1650
1705
1712
1717
1725
1730

1648
1703
1714
1720
1735
1742
1747
1755
1800

1718
1733
1744
1750
1805
1812
1817
1825
1830



